
Name County Email Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 Tier 4

Rebecca Bittner State Office regunder@umd.edu x x x x
Melissa Imes Allegany m_imes32@hotmail.com x x

Daniell O'Connor Anne Arundel jamaicanmecrazy@yahoo.com x x

Elizabeth Farina Anne Arundel ClarityRiding@gmail.com x x

Hope Weber Anne Arundel divaofthebarn@comcast.net x x

Kimberly Zulauf Anne Arundel kzulauf519@gmail.com x x x

Kristina Emmerich Anne Arundel scoutage32@aol.com x x

Sarah E Kapaska Anne Arundel radarlynn@gmail.com x x

Teresa Sheehi Anne Arundel teresa.sheehi@gmail.com x x

Tracey Adams Baltimore traceykiddy@gmail.com x x x x

Elaine Bailey Calvert elbailey@umd.edu x x

Anne Gaffney Carroll boarderchik52@gmail.com x x x

Ginger LaBarre Carroll Labarre4h@pa.net x x x

Hannah Eberly Carroll hnusbaum88@gmail.com x x

Jan Rubenstrin Carroll jan.rubenstein@gmail.com x x x

Kristen Barth Carroll sandkrab@comcast.net x x

Sharon Dawson Carroll sharondawson514@gmail.com x x

Bryan Bradley Cecil granitesprings@aol.com x x

Christine McFadden Aguilar Cecil ceaguilar@aol.com x x

Mary Crabbe Cecil larkspurstabls@outlook.com x x

Monica Mason Cecil monica.mason80@gmail.com x x

Renee Dixon Cecil renee.dixon7669@gmail.com x x

Jeanne Willias Charles jeanneh@umd.edu x x

Shelby Anderson Charles shelbyMay11@aol.com x x x

Diane Kennedy Dorchester jendiedenderfer@gmail.com x x

Jennifer Diefenderfer Dorchester jendiedenderfer@gmail.com x x

Kathy Axline Frederick kominattacha@yahoo.com x x x

Lacie Ashby Garrett lashby@umd.edu x x

Michelle Harman Garrett mharman2@umd.edu x x

Rachel Troppman Howard rachel.troppman@gmail.com x x

Lisa Righter Montgomery locustsprings@aol.com x x x

Rita Anselmo Montgomery rmanselmo@gmail.com x x x x

Sue Ferrera Montgomery sferrara3663@hotmail.com x x x x
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Valerie Willis Montgomery hiltonplace@verizon.net x x

Edna Garlic Queen Anne's egarlic@atlanticbb.net x x x

Jennifer Voshell Queen Anne's jennifer@lundbergbuilders.com x x

Shannon Dill Queen Anne's sdill@umd.edu x x

Barbara Dobbins St. Marys bdobbins@umd.edu x x

Charles Hurry St. Marys crhurry@gmail.com x x

Cynthia Wise St. Marys cynthiawise_990@msn.com x x

Amanda Shank Washington ashank1@umd.edu x x

Ashley Travis Washington ashley90@umd.edu x x

Bethany Doppel Washington thedoppelduo@gmail.com x x x

Sarah Welty Washington riderrevelations@yahoo.com x x
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